KNEE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM
EXULT
www.corentec.com Grentec
90° flexion and improving range of motion.
reducing contact stress and improving stability.
Femoral Component
© single axis design for articular stablity with
Lateralized anterior trochlea groove for @

57186
22
Implant Ordering Information
EXULT Femoral Component (CR)
Part No.
Size AP/ML
[eft Right
K3.FAL.5059 K3.FAR.5059
K3.FAL.5260 K3.FAR.5260
K3.FAL.5461 K3.FAR.5461
K3.FAL.5662 K3.FAR.5662
50/50
EXULT Femoral Component (PS)
Part No. Size AP/ML
[eft Right
K3.FBL5059 K3.FBR.5059 50/59
K3.FBL.5260 K3.FBR.5260
K3.FBL.5461 K3.FBR.5461
K3.FBL.5662 K3.FBR.5662
EXULT Tibial Baseplate (Stemmed) EXULT Tibial Baseplate (Mono)
AP/ML
K3.FAL.5863 K3.FAR.5863
K3.FAL.6065 K3.FAR.6065
K3.FAL.6267 K3.FAR.6267
K3.FBL.5863 K3.FBR.5863
K3.FBL.6065 K3.FBR.6065
K3.FBL.6267 K3.FBR.6267
Part No.
K3.BFU.3657-ASM
K3.BFU.3860-ASM
K3.BFU.4063-ASM
K3.BFU.4266-ASM
K3.BFU 4469-ASM
K3.BFU.4572-ASM
K3.BFU.4775-ASM
K3.BFU 5079-ASM
K3.BFU.5383-ASM
K3.BFU.5786-ASM
Size Limm' Part No.
K3.FAL.6468 K3.FAR.6468 8
K3.FAL.6670 K3.FAR.6670 9
K3.FAL6871 K3.FAR6871 10
K3.FAL.7073 K3.FAR.7073 11
K3.FAL.7376 K3.FAR. 7376 12
K3.FAL.7678 K3.FAR.7678
K3.FBL.6468 K3.FBR.6468 8
K3.FBL.6670 K3.FBR.6670
K3.FBL.6871 K3.FBR.6871 10
K3.FBL.7073 K3.FBR.7073 11 70/73
K3.FBL.7376 K3.FBR.7376 12
K3.FBL.7678 K3.FBR.7678
EXULT Patellar Component (Dome)
Part No.
01 10 021